
Renewable energy 
contact list

Contact renewable support 
Phone: 1300 502 028     
Email: greenfinance@plenti.com.au

plenti.com.au

Ben Fullard  
Senior Business Development Manager 
 
0490 882 025 
ben.fullard@plenti.com.au

Liam Anton   
Relationship Manager 
 
0401 273 500  
liam.anton@plenti.com.au

Louis Edwards   
Head of Renewable Energy Finance 
 
0438 882 990   
louis.edwards@plenti.com.au

National

Tyron Rota   
National Sales Manager  
 
0466 597 060  
tyron.rota@plenti.com.au

Michael Maurer   
Sales Operations Manager  
 
0423 426 400 
michael.maurer@plenti.com.au

WA & SA

Alex Duncan   
Senior Business Development Manager  
 
0422 300 830  
alex.duncan@plenti.com.au

NSW & ACT

Ben Fullard  
Senior Business Development Manager 
 
0490 882 025 
ben.fullard@plenti.com.au

VIC & TAS

James Mahony   
Relationship Manager  
 
0451 585 334  
james.mahony@plenti.com.au

QLD & NT

James Squires   
Business Development Manager 
 
0434 373 005 
james.squires@plenti.com.au

Elizabth Baldwin  
Relationship Manager  
 
0466  568 579 
elizabeth.baldwin@plenti.com.au
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